Position

General Manager
Administration Manager
GM Interim

Senior CSR
Administrative Assistant

Customer Service Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District

Department Total Wages

Office $101,423
Office $69,058
Office $53,709
Office $36,133
Office $30,401
Office $21,754

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,645
$32,995
$8,358
$22,899
$28,314
$9,082



