Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Borrego Water District	Office	\$101,423	\$35,645
Administration Manager		Borrego Water District	Office	\$69,058	\$32,995
GM Interim		Borrego Water District	Office	\$53,709	\$8,358
Senior CSR		Borrego Water District	Office	\$36,133	\$22,899
Administrative Assistant		Borrego Water District	Office	\$30,401	\$28,314
Customer Service Rep		Borrego Water District	Office	\$21,754	\$9,082